BRAND:
VALLEY
OPTIONS:
SRT2020/10/1
PRODUCT INFO:
Drop-in/Undermount Installation
FINISH:
All Satin
MINIMUM CABINET SIZE:
22” / 559mm
DIMENSIONS:
20” x 20” x 10” / 508mm x 508mm x 254mm deep
16.1” x 17.75” x 10” / 410mm x 450mm x 254mm bowl
20
[508MM]
17.75”
[450MM]
20
”
[50
8M
M]
10
”
[25
4M
M]
16
.1
[41
0M
M]
SI
N
G
LE
 B
O
W
L
”
”
All Measurements: +/ - 5 mm
(Diagram not to scale)
Customer Service Call
Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827
Web Site: www.valleyacrylic.com
Email: purchasing@valleyacrylic.com
Fax: 604.820.0124
FEATURES:
_T
_
_
Handcrafted from a panel of stainless steel
10° radius SINGLE BOWL
-304 stainless steel, 18 gauge
Undermount mounting clips
_StoneGuard Undercoated over rubber pad
Centered drain,
     Complies with CSA Standards